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Prvenstvo Vojvodine III kolo leto 2010
Subotica, 5.7.2010

Trka/Event 9 M/M, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke Open
5.7.10 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 40.37 316
2. OLUJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 41.63 289
3. BULOV, Dejan 98 Proleter 41.74 286
4. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 42.14 278
5. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Novi Sad 42.34 274
6. SABO, David 98 Banat 42.53 271
7. JAKOVLJEV, Milos 98 Novi Sad 42.61 269
8. JOVIC, Filip 98 Novi Sad 44.73 233
9. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Dinamo 44.86 231

10. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Proleter 44.96 229
11. SANDOR, Florian 98 Spartak 45.30 224
12. BUNCIC, David 99 Dinamo 46.44 208
13. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 46.56 206
14. RACKOVIC, Aleksa 98 Dinamo 47.06 200
15. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 47.19 198
16. PANIC, DARKO 99 Vrbas 47.27 197
17. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Novi Sad 47.40 195
18. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Spartak 48.69 180
19. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 Oaza 51.61 151
20. RACKOVIC, Nikola 98 Dinamo 52.22 146
21. SELAKOVIC, Stefan 98 Oaza 52.32 145
22. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Ada 54.67 127
23. REPIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 54.86 126
24. FENJVESI, Gabor 99 Becej 55.57 121
25. VOLFORD, David 98 Ada 55.78 120

DSQ SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Banat

Pioniri

1. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Novi Sad 35.03 484
2. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 35.27 475
3. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Proleter 36.05 444
4. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Kikinda 36.16 440
5. POSA, Leonard 97 Proleter 38.33 370
6. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 38.73 358
7. MRSIC, Marko 97 Dinamo 40.14 322
8. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Spartak 41.04 301
9. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Dinamo 41.18 298

10. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Spartak 41.28 296
11. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Spartak 41.61 289
12. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Novi Sad 41.84 284
13. DRAGIN, Ilija 97 Profesional 42.12 279
14. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 97 Proleter 42.54 270
15. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Novi Sad 42.81 265
16. BJELIC, Nikola 97 Oaza 42.83 265
17. STRIKA, Vladimir 97 Spartak 48.83 179
18. JOVIC, Mihailo 97 Dinamo 50.75 159
19. HRISTOV, Vladimir 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 51.33 154
20. TEODOSIC, Rajko 96 Oaza 1:00.13 96

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Bogdan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad
DSQ KANALAS, David 96 Kikinda
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Prvenstvo Vojvodine III kolo leto 2010
Subotica, 5.7.2010

Trka/Event 9, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke

Kadeti

1. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.00 579
2. ZUZIC, Marko 94 Spartak 33.80 539
3. LERIK, Stefan 94 Banat 33.87 536
4. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Kikinda 34.36 513
5. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Banat 35.06 483
6. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 35.08 482
7. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Novi Sad 35.22 477
8. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 Vrbas 36.68 422
9. MARKOVIC, ANDREJ 95 Vrbas 37.30 401

10. BALZAM, Laslo 95 Becej 37.80 385
11. DJURDJEVAC, ALEKSA 95 Vrbas 39.38 341
12. VLAJNIC, Milivoj 95 Kikinda 41.50 291
13. ZELIC, Kosta 95 Sombor 42.32 275
14. TOT, Martin 95 Kikinda 45.41 222

Juniori

1. MELEG, Sasa 93 Novi Sad 34.14 523
2. ROZA, Zolt 92 Spartak 34.45 509
3. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Novi Sad 34.46 509
4. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 36.59 425
5. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Kikinda 41.56 290

Open

1. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Spartak 31.83 646
2. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.00 579
3. ZUZIC, Marko 94 Spartak 33.80 539
4. LERIK, Stefan 94 Banat 33.87 536
5. MELEG, Sasa 93 Novi Sad 34.14 523
6. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Kikinda 34.36 513
7. ROZA, Zolt 92 Spartak 34.45 509
8. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Novi Sad 34.46 509
9. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Novi Sad 35.03 484

10. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Banat 35.06 483
11. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 35.08 482
12. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Novi Sad 35.22 477
13. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 35.27 475
14. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Proleter 36.05 444
15. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Kikinda 36.16 440
16. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 36.59 425
17. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 Vrbas 36.68 422
18. MARKOVIC, ANDREJ 95 Vrbas 37.30 401
19. BALZAM, Laslo 95 Becej 37.80 385
20. POSA, Leonard 97 Proleter 38.33 370
21. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 38.73 358
22. DJURDJEVAC, ALEKSA 95 Vrbas 39.38 341
23. MRSIC, Marko 97 Dinamo 40.14 322
24. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 40.37 316
25. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Spartak 41.04 301
26. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Dinamo 41.18 298
27. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Spartak 41.28 296
28. VLAJNIC, Milivoj 95 Kikinda 41.50 291
29. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Kikinda 41.56 290
30. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Spartak 41.61 289
31. OLUJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 41.63 289
32. BULOV, Dejan 98 Proleter 41.74 286
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Prvenstvo Vojvodine III kolo leto 2010
Subotica, 5.7.2010

Trka/Event 9, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

33. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Novi Sad 41.84 284
34. DRAGIN, Ilija 97 Profesional 42.12 279
35. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 42.14 278
36. ZELIC, Kosta 95 Sombor 42.32 275
37. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Novi Sad 42.34 274
38. SABO, David 98 Banat 42.53 271
39. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 97 Proleter 42.54 270
40. JAKOVLJEV, Milos 98 Novi Sad 42.61 269
41. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Novi Sad 42.81 265
42. BJELIC, Nikola 97 Oaza 42.83 265
43. JOVIC, Filip 98 Novi Sad 44.73 233
44. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Dinamo 44.86 231
45. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Proleter 44.96 229
46. SANDOR, Florian 98 Spartak 45.30 224
47. TOT, Martin 95 Kikinda 45.41 222
48. BUNCIC, David 99 Dinamo 46.44 208
49. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 46.56 206
50. RACKOVIC, Aleksa 98 Dinamo 47.06 200
51. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 47.19 198
52. PANIC, DARKO 99 Vrbas 47.27 197
53. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Novi Sad 47.40 195
54. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Spartak 48.69 180
55. STRIKA, Vladimir 97 Spartak 48.83 179
56. SIMENDIC, Danijel 01 Ada 50.63 160
57. JOVIC, Mihailo 97 Dinamo 50.75 159
58. HRISTOV, Vladimir 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 51.33 154
59. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 Oaza 51.61 151
60. RACKOVIC, Nikola 98 Dinamo 52.22 146
61. SELAKOVIC, Stefan 98 Oaza 52.32 145
62. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Ada 54.67 127
63. REPIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 54.86 126
64. FENJVESI, Gabor 99 Becej 55.57 121
65. VOLFORD, David 98 Ada 55.78 120
66. TEODOSIC, Rajko 96 Oaza 1:00.13 96

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Bogdan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad
DSQ KANALAS, David 96 Kikinda
DSQ SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Banat


